
Company Name Email
K&H Election Services Darren Loken DLoken@khprint.com
CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. Blair Vincent blair.vincent@cgi.com
Demtech Voting Solutions, Inc Mike Brown mike.brown@demtechvoting.com
The Soyemi Group Sanya A. Soyemi tsgcorp@outlook.com
Clear Ballot Group, Inc Ingrid Giordano ingrid.giordano@clearballot.com
Juan E. Gilbert, Ph.D.  University of FL Juan E. Gilbert juan@ufl.edu
Robis Elections, Inc Lucinda Armas  larmas@robis.net; ddavoust@robis.net
Merrill Leslie Harwood Leslie.Harwood@merrillcorp.com
Center for Civic Design Whitney Quesenbery whitneyq@civicdesign.org
Digital Foundry Steve Vo vsvo@digitalfoundry.com
ProvoteSolutions Cris Highnote crish@provotesolutions.com
Brother Greg O'Connell and Raul Palacios Raul.Palacios@brother.com; Greg.OConnell@brother.com
i3logix Steve Wolffis swolffis@i3logix.com
Democracy Live Bryan Finney bryan@democracylive.com; 
Unisyn Voting Solutions Jeff Johnson jjohnson@ILTS.com
Votem Jeffrey Stern jstern@votem.com
Smartatic Hugh Gallagher hugh.gallagher@smartmatic.com
Scytl Elizabeth Calos  elizabeth.calos@scytl.com
Free & Fair Joseph Kiniry kiniry@freeandfair.us
Oracle Michelle Schwartz michelle.l.schwartz@oracle.com
Election Systems & Software, LLC Bryan Hoffman bjhoffman@essvote.com

Runbeck Election Solutions. Danielle Luney
dluney@runbeck.net

VR Systems, Inc. Ross Underwood runderwood@vrsystems.com
Conduent De Ana M. Thompson DeAna.Thompson@Conduent.com

*Attended Proposers Conference


